OAKLAND/EAST BAY SECTION

EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE

Chair

Rosanna Lerma

Salas O'brien Engineers

436 14th Street, Suite 915

Oakland, CA 94612

Tel: 408 282-1500 x210

Email: rosanna@salasobrien.com

Vice-Chair

Alan Meyer

Lawrence Livermore Natl Labs L-151
PO Box 808

Livermore, CA 94551

Tel: 925 422-8695

Email: meyer21@linl.gov

Secretary/Treasurer

Jim Hungerford

5870 Stoneridge Mall Rd. Suite 205
Pleasanton, CA 94588

Tel: 510-816-9112

Email: j.hungerford@ieee.org

SFBAC Representative

Victor Stepanians

J & M Consultants

P.O. Box 1513

San Ramon, CA 94583

Tel: 925 968-0979

Email; vicstepanians@ieee.org

PACE

Katherine Wade

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Lab L-153
PO Box 808

Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:925-422-1567

Email: wadel5@lInl.gov

Membership Chair

William J. "'Bill"* DeHope

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Laboratory
7000 East Ave. L-153

Livermore, CA 94550

(925) 424-6413 voice

Email: dehopel@linl.gov

OFFICERS FOR 2008

Region 6 Student Representative
Kelly Smith

CSU Fresno

2320 East San Ramon Ave. M/S EE94
Fresno, CA 93740

Tel: 559-278-4163

Email: kellysmith@ieee.org

COMMUNICATIONS

Chair

Bill Kaminsky

2635 Comistas Dr.

Walnut Creek, CA 94598

Tel: 925-639-7192

Email: bill_kaminsky@yahoo.com

Vice Chair

Malik Audeh

Tel: 510 305-6022
Email: audeh@ieee.org

Secretary

Subhasis Saha, Ph.D.
3788 Mohr Ave.
Pleasanton, CA 94588
sahas@comcast.net

Treasurer

Norman Thiel

Thiel Consulting

Phone: 925 980 9708

Email: norman.thiel@thielconsulting.com

Webmaster

Randy Roberts

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Laboratory
Livermore, CA 94550

Tel: 925 423-9255

Email: roberts38@IlInl.gov

COMPUTER

Chair

David Schweizer

Advisor Software, Inc.

3675 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Ste. 300,
Lafayette, CA 94549
510-418-7583
david.schweizer@computer.org

Vice-Chair

Jeff Kalibjian

Hewlett Packard

Tel: 925-785-3737

Email: Jeff.Kalibjian@hp.com

Treasurer

Bob Corey

Lawrence Livermore Natl Lab
7000 East Ave.

Livermore, CA 94550

Tel: 925-423-3271

Fax: 925-423-4096

Email: corey3@linl.gov

Secretary

Tim Voss

Lawrence Livermore Natl Lab
7000 East Ave.

Livermore, CA 94550

Tel: 925-423-9000

Fax: 925-423-8081

Email: voss1@IlInl.gov

ENGINEERING
MANAGEMENT

Chair/Treasurer

Annie Kong

Chevron

6101 Bollinger Canyon Road
San Ramon, CA 94583
925-790-3372
atko@chevron.com

INDUSTRY
APPLICATIONS

SOCIETY

Chair

Gregg A. Boltz, PE

Brown & Caldwell

201 N. Civic Drive, Suite 115
Walnut Creek, CA 94596-3864
Tel: 925 210-2571

Fax: 925 937-9026

Email: gboltz@brwncald.com




Vice Chair

Richard Romero

Stanley Electric Motor Company
Tel: 209-464-7321

Treasurer

James Hungerford
ECS Engineers, Inc.
Tel: 925 218-1822

Secretary

Michael Nakamura

East Bay Municipal Utility District
375 Eleventh Street, MS 702
Oakland, CA 94607

Tel: 510 287-2066

Email: mnakamur@ebmud.com

Member at Large

Kirti Shah

Tesoro Refinng Co.
Tel: 925 372-3076

MAGNETICS

Chair

Peter Fischer

Lawrence Berkeley Nat’l Laboratory
PJFischer@Ibl.gov

NUCLEAR & PLASMA

SCIENCES SOCIETY

Chair

Joe Mauger

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Laboratory
P.O. Box 808, L-353

Livermore, CA 94550

Tel: 925 423-7682

Email: maugerl@linl.gov

Vice Chair

William J. "'Bill"* DeHope

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Laboratory
7000 East Ave. L-153

Livermore, CA 94550

(925) 424-6413 voice

Email: dehopel@Ilinl.gov

Secretary

Paul G. Banchero

6232 Auburn Avenue

Oakland, CA 94618-1322

Tel: 510 627-1165
pbanchero@portoakland.com

Treasurer

Edward J. Lampo

Lawrence Livermore Nat’l Laboratory
1 Cyclotron Road, M/S 80-101
Berkeley, CA 94720

Tel: 510 486-6779

Fax: 510 486-5800

Email: e.lampo@ieee.org

POWER
ENGINEERING

SOCIETY

Chair

Stephen Howarter

Salas O'Brien Engineers

436 14th Street, Suite 915
Oakland, CA 94612

Tel: 408 282-1500 x 236
stephen.howarter@salasobrien.com

Vice-Chair

Marvin Hamon

Hamon Engineering
Email: mharmon@ieee.org

Secretary

Rosanna Lerma

Salas O'Brien Engineers

436 14th Street, Suite 200
Oakland, CA 94612

Tel: 408 282-1500 x268
rosanna.lerma@salasobrien.com

Treasurer

Jeffry Gosal

Salas O'Brien Engineers

305 South 11th Street

San Jose, CA 95112

Tel: 408 282-1500 x 252
jeffry.gosal@salasobrien.com

Program Chair

Carole Pharr

Salas O'Brien Engineers
305 South 11th Street
San Jose, CA 95112

Tel: 408 282-1500 x 213
Email: Wpharr@aol.com

UC Berkeley Student

Branch

Branch Chair

Ken Elkabany

246 Cory Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Tel: 408-425-6632

Email: ken@elkabany.com

External Vice-Chair
Priyanka Reddy

246 Cory Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone 408-823-4150

Email preddy@berkeley.edu

Internal Vice-Chair

Aaron Staley

246 Cory Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone 510-259-9366

Email astaley@berkeley.edu

Treasurer

Linda Sha

246 Cory Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720
626-203-8216

Email lindablus@berkeley.edu

Secretary

Andrew Ma

246 Cory Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone 408-888-3613

Email andrew_ma@berkeley.edu

Advisor

Ali Niknejad

EECS Department, UC Berkeley
572 Cory Hall #1770

Berkeley, CA 94720-1770

Tel: 510 642-3539

Email: niknejad@berkeley.edu

Cal State Fresno

Student Branch

Chair

Cynthia Lee

Tel: 559-287-0139

Email: cindy5186@csufresno.edu



Vice-Chair

Ryan Giberson

Tel: 559-432-7858

Email: rgiberso@unwiredbb.com

Treasurer

Thanh V. Bui

Tel: 559-681-5562

Email: thanhbui@csufresno.edu

Secretary

Julio C. Alvarez

Tel: 559-243-6210

Email: h2opolobatman@csufresno.edu

Mentor

Kelly Smith

487 W Shaw Building A
Fresno Ca 93704

Tel: 559-260-4996

Email: kellysmith@ieee.org
Fresno, CA 93740

Email: robgray@yahoo.com

Advisor

Ramakrishna Nunna

Dept of Electrical & Computer Eng
CSU Fresno MS94

Fresno, CA 93740

Tel: 559 278-8111

Email: r.nunna@ieee.org

DeVry Fremont

Student Branch

Chair

Gary Sarbacher

Attn: IEEE c/o Electronics Lab
6600 Dumbarton Cir

Fremont, CA 94555

Email: g.sarbacher@gmail.com

Vice-Chair

Ken Lammay

Attn: IEEE c/o Electronics Lab
6600 Dumbarton Cir

Fremont, CA 94555

Email: kenlammay@hotmail.com

Treasurer

Mai Zoua Vang

Attn: IEEE c/o Electronics Lab
6600 Dumbarton Cir

Fremont, CA 94555

Email: Mai.z.vang@gmail.com

Secretary

Joshua Quintero

Attn: IEEE c/o Electronics Lab
6600 Dumbarton Cir

Fremont, CA 94555

Email: josh.quintero@gmail.com

Advisor

Mostafa Mortezaie

Tel: (510) 574-1132

Email: mmorteza@fre.devry.edu



